Training Director
John Brennan
CFE, CGFM

(518) 265-0272
jdplb@ncap.rr.com

Membership Director
Kimberly J. Babbie
CPA
(518) 262-5496
dunbrok@mail.amc.edu

At Large Director
Pamela D. Wickes
CPA/ABV, CFE, CFF-BST

(518) 285-8350
jlegnard@courts.state.ny.us

pwickes@bstco.com

At Large Director
Joseph Legnard

At Large Director
Lynn Gretschel
CFE
(518) 786-2177

Igretsch@troopers.state.ny.us

At Large Director
Richard Hurley
Ph.,J.D., CFE, CPA

rhurley@business.uconn.edu

President
Charles Norfleet
CFE
(518) 473-8420

charles.norfleet@oag.state.ny.us

Secretary
Edward Dominelli
CFE

(518) 459-3188 ext. 133

edominelli@bstco.com

Vice President
Jayne Colangelo
CFE
(518) 473-4530
jcolange@mail.nysed.gov

Treasurer
Suzanne Alderman
CFE
(518) 464-5333

salderman@sefcu.com




